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Molina Healthcare of South 
Carolina 

Tyler Stalvey, Director of Provider Relations 
Tyler.Stalvey@molinahealthcare.com 
(803) 667-8695 

Jen Hamilton, Manager of Provider Relations 
Jennifer.Hamilton2@molinahealthcare.com 
(803) 394-1271 

Designated Specialties/Health 
Systems

Contact Information 
Representative 

Telephone Email 

AnMed, Abbeville, Bon 
Secours, Prisma, Self Regional 

(803) 440-
2700 

Talitha.Hampton@molinahealthcare.com Talitha Hampton 

Labs, MUSC, Roper, Tenet (803) 508-
4468 

Tamequa.Durant@molinahealthcare.com Ta’Mequa Durant 

FQHC’S, HCA, Home Health, 
McLeod, Tidelands 

(803) 465-
7771 

Bethany.Cook@molinahealthcare.com Bethany Cook 

Atrium, Newberry, Novant, 
RHP (Spartanburg Regional) 

(803) 804-
3047 

Danielle.Wade@molinahealthcare.com Danielle Wade 

Aiken, AU/Wellstar, LMC, 
SNF’s, Uniphy 

(803) 673-
5039 

Kimberly.Brown4@molinahealthcare.com Kimberly Brown 
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